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2018 Nursing Coalition - GAPNA Health Affairs 
 

Organization GAPNA Liaisons National Leader/Convener/Funders 

Coalition of Geriatric Nursing Organizations 
(CGNO) 

 

Christy Kroboth, NP 
ckroboth@fellowshipcommunity.com 

Hartford Institute for Geriatric Nursing at NYU Coordinator: 
Melissa Batchelor-Murphy 

mbmurphy@gwu.edu 
 

Previously: Sarah Burger 
 

Eldercare Workforce Alliance (EWA)  
through CGNO 

 

Christy Kroboth, NP 
ckroboth@fellowshipcommunity.com 

Amy York, ED 
ayork@eldercareworkforce.org 

Brett McReynolds 
bmcreynolds@eldercareworkforce.org 

The Advocacy Fund 
The Atlantic Philanthropies 

John A Hartford Foundation 

APRN Workgroup- Special Interest Group Evelyn Duffy, DNP, GNP/ANP-BC, FAANP 
evelyn.duffy@case.edu 

Romy Gelb-Zimmer, MPP Associate Director Federal 
Regulatory and Payment Policy AANA 

Rgelb-zimmer@aanadc.com 

NCSBN SWAT Calls Julie Stanik-Hutt, PhD, CNP,GNP,FAANP, FAAN 
julieann-stanik@uiowa.edu 

 

Nurse Practitioner Round Table (NPRt) Sue Mullaney, DNP, APRN, GNP-BC, GS-C, FAANP 
susan_e_mullaney@uhg.com 

Jan Tower (AANP) 

NP Extended Roundtable 
 

Evelyn Duffy, DNP, GNP/ANP-BC, FAANP 
evelyn.duffy@case.edu 

Jan Tower (AANP) 

Nursing Community Coalition 
 

Meg Wallhagen, PhD, GNP-BC 
Meg.wallhagen@ucst.edu 

Suzanne Miyamoto (NCC) 

  

mailto:ckroboth@fellowshipcommunity.com
mailto:mbmurphy@gwu.edu
mailto:ckroboth@fellowshipcommunity.com
mailto:ayork@eldercareworkforce.org
mailto:jnagro@eldercareworkforce.org
mailto:evelyn.duffy@case.edu
mailto:Rgelb-zimmer@aanadc.com
mailto:julieann-stanik@uiowa.edu
mailto:susan_e_mullaney@uhg.com
mailto:evelyn.duffy@case.edu
mailto:Meg.wallhagen@ucst.edu

